
Statement of Operating Revenue Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2021 Year 2020 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2021 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2020 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 792,164 698,279 13.45 10,913,154 9,241,488 18.09 

11 817,317 849,490 (3.79) 10,120,990 8,543,209 18.47 

10 946,388 756,783 25.05 9,303,673 7,693,719 20.93 

09 886,307 829,243 6.88 8,357,285 6,936,936 20.48 

08 923,971 769,141 20.13 7,470,978 6,107,693 22.32 

07 959,837 815,975 17.63 6,547,007 5,338,552 22.64 

06 918,093 742,856 23.59 5,587,170 4,522,577 23.54 

05 899,449 781,491 15.09 4,669,077 3,779,721 23.53 

04 994,536 934,162 6.46 3,769,628 2,998,230 25.73 

03 961,489 745,426 28.99 2,775,092 2,064,068 34.45 

02 723,321 595,100 21.55 1,813,603 1,318,642 37.54 

01 1,090,282 723,542 50.69 1,090,282 723,542 50.69 

 


